Position
Animal Care Specialist.0203.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.0204.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.0205.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.0206.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.0207.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.0208.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.1839.001100.Y
Animal Care Specialist.1889.001100.N
PT Animal Care Specialist.9927.001101.N
PT Animal Care Specialist.9929.001101.
PT Animal Care Specialist.9980.001101.
PT Animal Care Specialist.9990.001101.
PT Animal Care Specialist.9991.001101.
PT Animal Care Specialist.9992.001101.
Adoption Counselor.1758.001100.
Adoption Counselor.1903.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.1765.001100.
Animal Care Specialist.1887.001100.N
Animal Care Specialist.1888.001100.N
Adm Spec Animal Services.0193.001100.
Admin Specialist.1838.001100.
Admin Tech.1836.001100.
Admin Tech.1837.001100.
Admin Tech.1840.001100.Y
Animal Health Tech.0217.001100.
Health Tech - Surgery.1752.001100.
Admin Specialist 11.0192.001100.
Admin Specialist 11.0194.001100.
Animal Behaviorist.1827.001100.Y
Office Adm Animal Services.0212.001100.
Kennel Manager.0211.001100.
Animal Health Technician.0215.001100.

Animal Health Technician.0216.001100.
Animal Health Technician.1885.001100.N

Community Programs Coord.0210.001100.

Animal Services Dir.0209.001100.
Program Coordinator.1884.001100.
Veterinarian.1886.001100.

Grade
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.13
B.16
B.16
B.16
B.16
B.16
B.18
B.18
B.17
B.17
B.20
B.23
B.23
B.18

B.18
B.18
B.23
EX.1
B.23
B.39

Salary
$26,920.61
$32,115.01
$25,392.10
$33,089.18
$29,423.14
$27,324.73
$25,904.74
$25,392.64

$0.00

$0.00
$26,158.70
$25,396.80
$25,883.52
$29,411.20
$29,411.20
$30,298.47
$30,004.29
$31,515.89
$34,416.93
$33,447.40
$34,913.32
$34,960.16
$37,813.09
$60,291.09
$48,381.32
$32,468.80

$34,254.58
$32,473.21
$41,581.54
$82,000.10
$43,660.59
$105,503.06

Budgeted
$26,920.61
$32,115.01
$27,767.58
$33,089.18
$29,423.14
$27,324.74
$25,906.80
$26,153.88
$19,421.80
$18,596.80
$18,412.68
$18,780.93
$18,412.68
$19,425.38
$25,376.00
$25,392.10
$26,158.71
$26,158.71
$25,883.52
$31,200.87
$31,058.29
$30,298.46
$30,004.29
$31,515.88
$34,416.93
$33,447.40
$34,913.32
$34,960.15
$37,813.09
$60,291.09
$48,381.32
$37,061.54

$34,254.59
$33,442.86
$53,629.42
$100,402.64
$43,660.60
$106,202.73

Recommended Title
Animal Care Specialist
Animal Care Specialist
Animal Care Specialist
Animal Care Specialist
Animal Care Specialist
Animal Care Specialist
Animal Care Specialist
Animal Care Specialist

PT Animal Care Specialist
PT Animal Care Specialist
PT Animal Care Specialist
PT Animal Care Specialist
PT Animal Care Specialist
PT Animal Care Specialist
Adoption Counselor
Adoption Counselor

SR Animal Care Specialist
SR Animal Care Specialist
SR Animal Care Specialist
Animal Services Spec
Animal Services Specialist
Animal Services Specialist
Animal Services Specialist
Animal Services Specialist
SR Animal Health Tech

SR Animal Health Tech

Sr Animal Services Spec
Sr Animal Services Spec
Behavioral Coordinator
Administrative Manager
Operations Manager
Animal Health Tech

Animal Health Tech
Animal Health Tech
Community Prog Coord
Director of Animal Services
Foster/Volunteer Coord
Veterinarian

Rec Grade
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.15
B.16
B.16
B.16
B.16
B.16
B.18
B.18
B.18
B.18
B.18
B.19
B.19
B.19
B.19
B.21
B.25
B.26
N/C

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

RV Vo S ¥ R Vo V2 R V2 B Vo R VoS Vo

R V2T Vo S Vo S Vo R Vo R V2 B Vo S Vo

New Salary
28,012.28
N/C
28,012.28
N/C
N/C
28,012.28
28,012.28
28,012.28
20,366.64
20,366.64
20,366.64
20,366.64
20,366.64
20,366.64
N/C
N/C
29,415.98
29,415.98
29,415.98
32,473.21
32,473.21
32,473.21
32,473.21
32,473.21
N/C
34,126.47
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

Grade Min
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
28012.28
29415.98
29415.98
29415.98
29415.98
29415.98
32473.21
32473.21
32473.21
32473.21
32473.21
34126.47
34126.47
34126.47
34126.47
37650.97
45886.76
48226.35

Budget Needed
$1,091.67

$244.70

$687.54
$2,105.48
$1,858.40
$944.84
$1,769.84
$1,953.96
$1,585.71
$1,953.96
$941.26
$4,039.98
$4,023.88
$3,257.27
$3,257.27
$3,532.46
$1,272.34
$1,414.92
$2,174.75
$2,468.92
$957.33

$679.07

Salary Increase
FICA

Retirement
WC

$42,215.55
18 weeks County 54.2%
S 42,215.55 $ 14,613.08 $ 7,920.29
S 3,229.49 $ 1,117.90 $ 605.90
S 6,146.58 $ 2,127.66 $§ 1,153.19
S 1,249.24 $ 43243 $ 234.38
S 52,840.87 $ 18,291.07 $ 9,913.76






