Position	Grade	Salary	Budgeted	Recommended Title	Rec Grade	New Salary	Grade Min	Budget Needed
Animal Care Specialist.0203.001100.	B.13	\$26,920.61	\$26,920.61	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 28,012.28	28012.28	\$1,091.67
Animal Care Specialist.0204.001100.	B.13	\$32,115.01	\$32,115.01	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	N/C	28012.28	
Animal Care Specialist.0205.001100.	B.13	\$25,392.10	\$27,767.58	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 28,012.28	28012.28	\$244.70
Animal Care Specialist.0206.001100.	B.13	\$33,089.18	\$33,089.18	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	N/C	28012.28	
Animal Care Specialist.0207.001100.	B.13	\$29,423.14	\$29,423.14	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	N/C	28012.28	
Animal Care Specialist.0208.001100.	B.13	\$27,324.73	\$27,324.74	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 28,012.28	28012.28	\$687.54
Animal Care Specialist.1839.001100.Y	B.13	\$25,904.74	\$25,906.80	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 28,012.28	28012.28	\$2,105.48
Animal Care Specialist.1889.001100.N	B.13	\$25,392.64	\$26,153.88	Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 28,012.28	28012.28	\$1,858.40
PT Animal Care Specialist.9927.001101.N	B.13		\$19,421.80	PT Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 20,366.64	28012.28	\$944.84
PT Animal Care Specialist.9929.001101.	B.13		\$18,596.80	PT Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 20,366.64	28012.28	\$1,769.84
PT Animal Care Specialist.9980.001101.	B.13		\$18,412.68	PT Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 20,366.64	28012.28	\$1,953.96
PT Animal Care Specialist.9990.001101.	B.13		\$18,780.93	PT Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 20,366.64	28012.28	\$1,585.71
PT Animal Care Specialist.9991.001101.	B.13		\$18,412.68	PT Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 20,366.64	28012.28	\$1,953.96
PT Animal Care Specialist.9992.001101.	B.13		\$19,425.38	PT Animal Care Specialist	B.15	\$ 20,366.64	28012.28	\$941.26
Adoption Counselor.1758.001100.	B.13	\$0.00	\$25,376.00	Adoption Counselor	B.16	N/C	29415.98	\$4,039.98
Adoption Counselor.1903.001100.	B.13	\$0.00	\$25,392.10	Adoption Counselor	B.16	N/C	29415.98	\$4,023.88
Animal Care Specialist.1765.001100.	B.13	\$26,158.70	\$26,158.71	SR Animal Care Specialist	B.16	\$ 29,415.98	29415.98	\$3,257.27
Animal Care Specialist.1887.001100.N	B.13	\$25,396.80	\$26,158.71	SR Animal Care Specialist	B.16	\$ 29,415.98	29415.98	\$3,257.27
Animal Care Specialist.1888.001100.N	B.13	\$25,883.52	\$25,883.52	SR Animal Care Specialist	B.16	\$ 29,415.98	29415.98	\$3,532.46
Adm Spec Animal Services.0193.001100.	B.16	\$29,411.20	\$31,200.87	Animal Services Spec	B.18	\$ 32,473.21	32473.21	\$1,272.34
Admin Specialist.1838.001100.	B.16	\$29,411.20	\$31,058.29	Animal Services Specialist	B.18	\$ 32,473.21	32473.21	\$1,414.92
Admin Tech.1836.001100.	B.16	\$30,298.47	\$30,298.46	Animal Services Specialist	B.18	\$ 32,473.21	32473.21	\$2,174.75
Admin Tech.1837.001100.	B.16	\$30,004.29	\$30,004.29	Animal Services Specialist	B.18	\$ 32,473.21	32473.21	\$2,468.92
Admin Tech.1840.001100.Y	B.16	\$31,515.89	\$31,515.88	Animal Services Specialist	B.18	\$ 32,473.21	32473.21	\$957.33
Animal Health Tech.0217.001100.	B.18	\$34,416.93	\$34,416.93	SR Animal Health Tech	B.19	N/C	34126.47	,
Health Tech - Surgery.1752.001100.	B.18	\$33,447.40	\$33,447.40	SR Animal Health Tech	B.19	\$ 34,126.47	34126.47	\$679.07
Admin Specialist II.0192.001100.	B.17	\$34,913.32	\$34,913.32	Sr Animal Services Spec	B.19	N/C	34126.47	******
Admin Specialist II.0194.001100.	B.17	\$34,960.16	\$34,960.15	Sr Animal Services Spec	B.19	N/C	34126.47	
Animal Behaviorist.1827.001100.Y	B.20	\$37,813.09	\$37,813.09	Behavioral Coordinator	B.21	N/C	37650.97	
Office Adm Animal Services.0212.001100.	B.23	\$60,291.09	\$60,291.09	Administrative Manager	B.25	N/C	45886.76	
Kennel Manager.0211.001100.	B.23	\$48,381.32	\$48,381.32	Operations Manager	B.26	N/C	48226.35	
Animal Health Technician.0215.001100.	B.18	\$32,468.80	\$37,061.54	Animal Health Tech	N/C	N/C	-	
		<b>7</b> -7	<b>,</b> ,		.,,	.,, -		
Animal Health Technician.0216.001100.	B.18	\$34,254.58	\$34,254.59	Animal Health Tech	N/C	N/C	-	
Animal Health Technician.1885.001100.N	B.18	\$32,473.21	\$33,442.86	Animal Health Tech	N/C	N/C	-	Salary Increase \$
Community Programs Coord.0210.001100.	B.23	\$41,581.54	\$53,629.42	Community Prog Coord	N/C	N/C	-	FICA \$
Animal Services Dir.0209.001100.	EX.1	\$82,000.10	\$100,402.64	Director of Animal Services	N/C	N/C	-	Retirement \$
Program Coordinator.1884.001100.	B.23	\$43,660.59	\$43,660.60	Foster/Volunteer Coord	N/C	N/C	_	WC \$
Veterinarian.1886.001100.	B.39	\$105,503.06	\$106,202.73	Veterinarian	N/C	N/C	-	ννς <u>γ</u>
. 5.5	5.55	ψ±05,505.00	Ψ100,202.73	- Ctormanan	. • / C	, C		¥